
Tender Amendment no.1 dated 31
st
 July 2015 

OpenTender ref: ASE/SRCH/019/2015 

Amendment in  Emission Analyser  Tender. 

 Amendment in Page 3 of 3 of Technical specification, under the section, "Other Specifications to be met" 

Existing Text:  

Two line provision for raw and dilute emission measurements. 

*Amendment to read the above Text  as : 

Two line provision for raw and dilute emission measurements (the analyser modules of the quoted 

emission measurement system should be capable of measuring the concentrations of both raw and 

diluted exhaust emission which is diluted as per standards with required accuracy). 

 

Existing Text: 

The system should also have the capability to collect exhaust emissions as per standards during steady 

and transient test cycles in gasoline, diesel and gas engines. 

*NO Amendment:  No changes in the above said Existing text. 

 

Existing Text: 

The necessary sample handling, dilution units and sample bags and software to be provided. 

*Amendment to read the above Text  as : 

The system should allow suitable sampling, dilution units and sample bags and software to be integrated 

if needed at a later date. 

 

*Amendment on Due date of the Tender: 

 Tender schedule – important condition of tender- point no.1, The Revised due date for the submission of 

the tender will now be on 20.08.2015, 3.30pm. Thursday. (Instead of 10.8.2015) 

 

*Amendment on Technical bid opening date: 

 Instruction to the bidder- Point no. (iii) Technical bid opening date has now been changed to 21.08.2015 

at 10.30.a.m.(Friday) in the conference room, Department of Aerospace Engineering, IIT Madras. 

(Instead of 11.8.2015) 

 

*Other terms and conditions remain same. 


